Product Change Notification - SYST-22WQTJ407
Date:
23 Apr 2020
Product Category:
Linear Regulators
Affected CPNs:
Notification subject:
Data Sheet - MCP1792/MCP1793 Data Sheet

5001914
256
Part Number Code
MCP1792T-3302H/CB 3325
MCP1792T-5002H/CB 5025
Part Number Code
MCP1793T-3302H/OT 3325
MCP1793T-5002H/OT 5025
XXNN
 3-Lead SOT223
XXNN
 2019-2020 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006229C-page  20